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Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2022

RESERVE LIST - SPORTS QUOTA

Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22004392 AMRITHA BHARATHAN
2 22002563 SENNA MATHEW MUNDACKAL
3 22005682 YEDHUKRISHNA K H
4 22006691 JEEN JOSEPH
5 22005306 ABHIJITH K L
6 22000562 ARJUN BHASKER
7 22000684 ANJITHA VILBI
8 22002151 ATHIRA P Withheld
9 22004758 VAISHAK C Withheld
10 22006651 VAISHNAV P
11 22004377 AMAL PRAKASH
12 22005983 YEDUKRISHNAN C R
13 22003799 DEVIKAS S
14 22003958 MARY LIMISHA P L
15 22001008 UTHARA RAJAN Withheld
16 22004701 SIRAJUDHEEN . U Withheld
17 22005867 ATHIRA S
18 22005715 AROMAL M NAIR
MAArabic
Sl no Regno Candidate Name
MAMInG
Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22000562 ARJUN BHASKER
2 22004967 JASEELA MA
3 22001061 DEVAPRIYA M P

4 22000389 BENITHA ANNIE JOSEPH



Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22005053 JISHNUAS
2 22006691 JEEN JOSEPH
3 22000180 BADUSHA K
4 22005541 ARATHI A
5 22002062 ANJU MARIAM GEORGE
6 22002538 AJEESH S A
7 22002545 ANOOP A S
8 22005983 YEDUKRISHNAN CR
9 22003799 DEVIKAS S
10 22000177 SIDHARTHA.M
11 22004360 SHILNA P Withheld
12 22002956 HELANA ANCY P A
13 22000269 SUDEV KS
14 22004397 MOHAMMED RAYYAN N

Sl no Regno Candidate Name

Sl no Regno Candidate Name

Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22005043 VIDHYA P
2 22006379 ARPANA SUNIL
3 22004392 AMRITHA BHARATHAN
4 22001842 SNEHAL K H
5 22005053 JISHNUAS
6 22002154 JISHNU KM
7 22004617 KEERTHANA K V
8 22005541 ARATHI A
9 22002151 ATHIRA P Withheld
10 22002545 ANOOP A S
11 22005534 SAIIDP M
12 22002777 NOORJAHAN E

13 22003958 MARY LIMISHA P L



Sl no

Sl no

Sl no

Sl no

Regno
22002755
22006202
22002464

22003651

Regno
22005053
22002154
22003281
22005046
22002538
22005534
22006202
22002755

22002464

Regno
22000403
22004392
22002563
22006330
22000180
22003281
22004967
22005046
22002545
22002777
22000177
22005715

22000269

Regno

22003269

Candidate Name
VISHNU UNNIKRISHNAN
MITHUN K
SREETHU M

MARY NIKITHA MJ

Candidate Name
JISHNU A S
JISHNU KM
SHYAMLAL M

JASIM HIJAS C
AJEESH S A
SAIIDP M
MITHUN K
VISHNU UNNIKRISHNAN

SREETHU M

Candidate Name
GOKUL A K
AMRITHA BHARATHAN
SENNA MATHEW MUNDACKAL
ABHINAND K K
BADUSHA K.J
SHYAMLAL M
JASEELA MA
JASIM HIJAS C
ANOOP A S
NOORJAHAN E
SIDHARTHA.M
AROMAL M NAIR

SUDEV KS

Candidate Name

ANUSREE C



Sl no

10

11

12

13

14

Regno
22005682
22001842
22003281
22004617
22006664
22005046
22002151
22005534
22002777
22003958
22006202
22002755

22003651

Candidate Name
YEDHUKRISHNA K H
SNEHALKH
SHYAMLAL M
KEERTHANA KV
M T REENA
JASIM HIJAS C
ATHIRA P Withheld
SAJIIDP M
NOORJAHAN E
MARY LIMISHA P L
MITHUN K
VISHNU UNNIKRISHNAN

MARY NIKITHA MJ

Sl no

Regno

Candidate Name

Sl no

Regno
22004967
22005983
22003799

22005538

Candidate Name
JASEELA MA
YEDUKRISHNAN C R
DEVIKAS S

JYOTHIKA M K

Sl no

Regno

Candidate Name

Sl no

Regno
22000044
22003715
22006205
22000770
22005236

22005914

Candidate Name

ANUVARNA S

VISHNU.V.S

PARVATHY D

PREDITTA FERNANDEZ

VISMAYA VENUGOPAL

ABHINESH KUMAR R



Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22003715 VISHNU.V.S
2 22006205 PARVATHY D
3 22000770 PREDITTA FERNANDEZ
4 22003563 VIVEK KUMAR KV
5 22005236 VISMAYA VENUGOPAL
6 22000547 AJAY RAMESH
7 22000269 SUDEV KS

Sl no Regno Candidate Name

Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22001702 SAMUEL P THOMAS
2 22005306 ABHIJITH K L
3 22002435 NAVEEN KUMAR |
4 22004758 VAISHAK C Withheld
5 22005300 AKHILK V
6 22004377 AMAL PRAKASH
7 22005063 LUBNA K
8 22005881 P R FIDA FATHIMA
9 22002956 HELANA ANCY P A
10 22004218 ALVIN GEORGE

Sl no Regno Candidate Name
1 22006691 JEEN JOSEPH
2 22003890 D NAMITHA Withheld
3 22000562 ARJUN BHASKER
4 22002280 ASHIQUE A B
5 22000111 GAUTHAM KRISHNA
6 22004701 SIRAJUDHEEN . U Withheld
7 22005715 AROMAL M NAIR

8 22003731 MIDHUN MOHAN M Withheld



Sl no Regno
1 22002435
2 22002590
3 22004758
4 22005300
5 22005063
6 22005881
7 22002956

Candidate Name
NAVEEN KUMAR |
DEVANATYV
VAISHAK C
AKHIL KV
LUBNA K
P R FIDA FATHIMA

HELANA ANCY P A

Withheld

Sl no Regno

Candidate Name

Sl no Regno
1 22002261
2 22004515
3 22000596
4 22002320
5 22006191
6 22006069
7 22006478
8 22000626

Candidate Name
MOHAMMED NIYAS KP
NIKHILK S
SAJIN P SAJI
AFTHAB MOHAMMED K A
JOSNAP D
PRATHYURAJ P P
GOUTHAM TS

FARDHEEN K RAFEEQUE

Withheld

Sl no Regno

Candidate Name
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